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

1519 Pemberton Drive, Upper Arlington 43221
$258,900
3-level split with hardwood floors, new carpet and paint. Newer insulated Rosatti

windows and new roof. Kitchen features granite countertops &stainless steel appli-
ances. 4 bedrooms and 2.5 baths. Great location, walk to Kingsdale shopping center.

8497 Oak Village Blvd, Lewis Center

$450,000

All the work is done! Every unit rehabbed. 100% occupancy, sit back and let your
money go to work for you. Curb offers only, please do not disturb tenants. Total of 8
units, each with 2 bedrooms & one bath. Rents average $550/unit. 4 garages included.

7355 Fall Creek Lane, Columbus 43235
SOLD

Invest! Each unit is 2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths with full basements & patios. 5 units rented.
Rents average $555/unit. Owner has installed new fences, new roof & updated each
unit. Priced below market for Worthington Schools. 6 parcels for building. Curb of-
fers only.
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FOR RENT

HOMES

WORTHINGON
3BD/1.5BA, 1,106 sq. ft, finished upper
level, bsmt, fenced yard, enclosed porch

$1,000/mo 475 Park Overlook Dr

3BD/2BA 1 car att. GA 1,558 sq. ft, FP,
sun room, fenced yard
$950/mo 1126 Pacific Ct

3BD/2BA, GA, 1,736 sq. ft, finished bsmt,
wood floors, fenced yard
$1,300/mo 423 E Stafford Ave

CLINTONVILLE
3BD/1BA, 1128 sq. ft. 2 car GA, bsmt,
screened porch, FP, wood floors
$1,200/mo 596 E Weisheimer Rd

WESTERVILLE SCHOOLS
3BD/1.5BA, 1 car GA, 1,392 sq. ft., newly
refinished, bsmt, fenced yard, deck.
$1,050/mo 1289 Community Park Dr

POWELL
4BD/4.5BA, 3 car GA, 5,183 sq. FP, bsmt,
florida room, great room, patio.
$3,500/mo 5034 Rosalind Dr

VICTORIAN VILLAGE
3BD/1.5BA, 1 car GA, 1,580 sq. ft., up-
dates, fenced yard, bsmt, wood floors
$1,400/mo 1008 Hunter Ave

APARTMENTS

WEST COLUMBUS
2BD/1BA, 1,122 sq. ft., full bsmt, wood
fireplace, wood floors, updated kitchen

$500/mo 316A S Chase Ave

LEWIS CENTER
2BD/1BA, 1st and 2nd floor available,

community pool, Olentangy schools
$550/mo 8509 Oak Village Blvd

BETHEL ROAD AREA
1BD/1BA, 848 sq. ft., W/D incl.
$550/mo 2051B Park Run Dr

Visit:
www.trinityrents.com

For more details

o

Krieger ()

Patricia Davis

614-286-1367

patricia.davis@ktiegerford.com

CONDOS

WORTHINGTON
2BD/1BA, 867 sq. ft., basement, 1 car
garage, water incl in rent
$725/mo 1024 Annagladys Dr

WORTHINGTON
3BD/2.5BA, 1,776 sq. ft., 2 car GA. Wor-
thington schools, fireplace & deck.
$1,400/ mo 7523 Linworth Rd

GRANDVIEW
2BD/1BA, 960 sq. ft., basement, wood
floors, off street parking.
$750/mo 1856C Northwest Blvd

DULBIN CONDO
3BD/2.5BA, 1,897 sq. ft, gas fireplace
2 car garage, bonus room
$1,450/mo 6031 McCotter Rd

POWELL CONDO
2BD/2.5BA, 1,428 sq. ft., fin bsmt.
gas fireplace, patio, 2 car garage
$1,250/mo 8388 Sawmill Rd

RENTED

5 Keswick Dr
6110 Inishmore Ln
4812 Merrifield P1



